PADRON DEPARTAMENTAL
ALFABETIGO GENERAL
APELLIDO Y NOMBRES

ABADIE, CARLOS ALBERTO
AGUILERA, DARIO ALFREDO
ALARCON JUAN JOSE
ALEANDRO, MARIA LAURA
AMESCUA, RAUL ALFREDO
ARBEO RUBEN EDGARDO
ARENA, PABLO RAUL
ARISTIA JULIA LUISA
ARRIAGA JUAN CARLOS
BARRAGAN HUGO AMILCAR
BARRERE ALICIA MARGOT
BELASCOAIN, ADRIANA INES
BELIZAN, CARLOS JAVIER
BERDINAS MARIA SUSANA
BILBAO, JOSE JULIO
BLAIOTTA GRACIELA ISABEL
BONGIORNO MIGUEL ANGEL
BORGNIA MARIO OSCAR
BURGHI MARIA INES
CAMOZZI, SUSANA BEATRIZ
CAPUTO, SILVIA GRISELDA
CARAM, JULIO RODOLFO
CARO ELIZABETH
CASTAGNA, SILVANO JOSE
CHIARULLO, LUCIA MIRIAM
CIRONE CORINA ALICIA
CORONEL JULIO ABEL
CORRAL SAUL OSCAR
CRUZ, ALICIA ELSA

DI SALVO, MARGARITA NEMESIA
DUCCA, PATRICIA

ESTANGA MARIA LUISA

FAL, LIA SUSANA
FERRANDO, MARTA GRACIELA I.
FIGUEROA, GRACIELA HERMINIA
FLORIS, SUSANA BEATRIZ
FRANCO NESTOR IGNACIO
GALINDEZ CARLOS ARNALDO
GALLICCHIO ELVIRA REGINA
GARAT ANA MARIA

GENCO MARIO ALFREDO
GENNUSO MARIA ELIA

GIL RUBEN ANTONIO
GIORGIO DOMINGO LUIS
GOMEZ ANGELA MERCEDES
GOMEZ, NESTOR HORACIO
GONZALEZ JUAN ANSELMO
GRAMUNDO, ANA MARIA
GRANT ELSA MARCELA
HERNANDEZ OMAR CESAR
HONDARRE MARIO ANIBAL
IRITCITY, ADRIANA TERESA

LEGAJO

JUBILADOS
provisorio
DEPARTAMENTAL

513712385 AZUL
505362131 AZUL
508456765 AZUL
514913319 AZUL
513617483 AZUL
105372016 AZUL
516306168 AZUL
203721138 AZUL
510100658 AZUL
105384958 AZUL
704781932 AZUL
513134558 AZUL
514973994 AZUL
705191005 AZUL
514401594 AZUL
706048293 AZUL
105391912 AZUL
511480837 AZUL
512069004 AZUL
513172602 AZUL
512575619 AZUL
517810913 AZUL
705467143 AZUL
512830480 AZUL
513750389 AZUL
505770293 AZUL
805374301 AZUL
805256929 AZUL
514742126 AZUL
206025725 AZUL
512830273 AZUL
703693031 AZUL
204627164 AZUL
512515786 AZUL
510100632 AZUL
711138653 AZUL
805368259 AZUL
105379545 AZUL
203810021 AZUL
703790475 AZUL
105366546 AZUL
208789120 AZUL
105391939 AZUL
805379581 AZUL
704892625 AZUL
511692827 AZUL
806769906 AZUL
706670521 AZUL
511480902 AZUL
105386201 AZUL
813642978 AZUL
512515908 AZUL
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JEDLINSKI, LILIANA ELENA
LAFLEUR, HECTOR GERARDO
LAMANNA HUGO OSVALDO
LAMBERTO, FERNANDO ADRIAN
LARA NELBA ESTHER
LARRAMENDY BETTY NELLY
LAVAYEN, HUGO MARIO
LAYUS, JUAN CARLOS
LEFEVRE ERNESTO EMILIO
LLORENS, MARIA R.

LOPEZ ADELA

LOZA, JOSE OSCAR

MACEIRA BEATRIZ ESTHER
MAILLO, SILVIA BERNARDA
MARTINO, ESTHER GLADYS
MARZORATTI, OSCAR ALBERTO
MASANELLI, DARDO ANTONIO
MASSON ANGEL LUIS

MAURI MARTA SUSANA
MEGALE ANA BEATRIZ
MICHEROLI, NORMA ALICIA
MOLINA, MIRIAM PATRICIA
MONACO, SANDRA ANGELICA
MONTANELLI, HILDA MABEL
MORUA, OSVALDO ENRIQUE
MUERZA MARGARITA EDITH
OCHOA, LIBERTARIO OSCAR
OlZ ROBERTO HUGO
OLAZABAL, CARLOS LUIS
ONORATO LYDIA MATILDE
ORONA HECTOR RAUL
OROQUIETA MARIA VIRGINIA
OTAMENDI, STELLA MARY
PALERMO ALICIA GRACIELA
PAOLILLO MARIA ELENA
PATRONELLI, ANTONIO DANIEL
PEREZ, ANA MARIA

PERILLO, ALICIA LILIANA
PIANZOLA LILIANA CHRISTIAN
PIDO, FIDEL JOSE

POPOVIC, MARIA CRISTINA
POURTALE PEDRO EDUARDO
PUGLIESE, SUSANA TERESITA
RAMAGLIO LETICIA FILOMENA
REYERO, MARTA GRACIELA
RICCIARDI, MARTA INES
RISSO, NORMA ALICIA
ROCCA MARIA CECILIA
RODRIGUEZ ANA ESTELA
RODRIGUEZ EMILIO CARLOS
RUSSO, RICARDO JORGE
SALVADOR, OMAR ALFREDO
SCARDILLI ANGELA
SCHROEDER, SILVIA BEATRIZ
SILVA, MARIA

SILVA, ORLANDO LORENZO

706190322 AZUL
804988022 AZUL
105362142 AZUL
513653684 AZUL
510100591 AZUL
703599902 AZUL
805380390 AZUL
505388947 AZUL
105365065 AZUL
510102080 AZUL
204237246 AZUL
514006393 AZUL
203905152 AZUL
512291656 AZUL
513172561 AZUL
105391227 AZUL
513617304 AZUL
105373043 AZUL
205191187 AZUL
702731626 AZUL
501430302 AZUL
516168841 AZUL
516712649 AZUL
513891724 AZUL
511170487 AZUL
203603573 AZUL
505233371 AZUL
105386496 AZUL
510418219 AZUL
202041594 AZUL
805388998 AZUL
511158455 AZUL
514274020 AZUL
705770144 AZUL
205467128 AZUL
514047518 AZUL
514742310 AZUL
706364413 AZUL
511692679 AZUL
105385505 AZUL
511623527 AZUL
510100234 AZUL
505140086 AZUL
201430847 AZUL
511692645 AZUL
511170503 AZUL
506209506 AZUL
505191186 AZUL
204930928 AZUL
105329031 AZUL
510100599 AZUL
808003387 AZUL
713172633 AZUL
513334003 AZUL
511132365 AZUL
105392916 AZUL



TARSIA MARINA RAQUEL
TEILETCHE, ELIDA ANGELICA
TRIDUO, CLAUDIA EDITH
VASSALLO NORMA ESTER
VASSALLO, OSCAR MARIO
VEGA, HUGO NELSON
VERGARA MARTA GLADYS
VILLANOVA, GRACIELA HAYDEE
VIOLANTE ALFREDO JOSE
YOZZI, SILVIA SUSANA

705901890 AZUL
705871060 AZUL
514591325 AZUL
205770306 AZUL
511480707 AZUL
511823579 AZUL
705467191 AZUL
706025658 AZUL
511170772 AZUL
512195916 AZUL



